

## SPLIT FACE RETAINING WALL SYSTEMS

<b>STANDARD UNIT</b>	UNIT WEIGHT 82 LBS 16"W X 6"H X 12"D 1.5 UNITS/SQFT	36 UNITS/PALLET 2952 LBS/PALLET 24 SQFT/PALLET	\$6.98
<b>SOLID CORNER</b>	UNIT WEIGHT 41 LBS 7-7/8"W X 12"D X 6"H	72 UNITS/PALLET 2952 LBS/PALLET	\$5.20
<b>FULL RETURN CORNER</b>	UNIT WEIGHT 24 LBS 8"W X 16"D X 6"H	72 UNITS/PALLET 1728 LBS/PALLET	\$8.16
<b>C CAP</b>	LENGTH OF WALL X .75 = # OF C CAPS 15-5/8"W X 11-5/8"D X 3-5/8"H	48 LBS/UNIT 60 UNITS/PALLET 2880 LBS/PALLET	\$6.98
<b>VERSA-LOK COBBLE UNIT</b>	UNIT WEIGHT 40 LBS 8"W X 12"D X 6"H INQUIRE ABOUT AVAILABLE COLORS	72 UNITS/PALLET 24 SQFT/PALLET 2880 LBS/PALLET	\$4.92
<b>VERSA-LOK ACCENT UNIT</b>	UNIT WEIGHT 45 LBS 12"W X 12"D X 4"H INQUIRE ABOUT AVAILABLE COLORS	64 UNITS/PALLET 2880 LBS/PALLET 21 SQFT/PALLET	\$4.92
<b>HANDY-STACK</b>	UNIT WEIGHT 13 LBS 8-1/2"W X 6"D X 4"H INQUIRE ABOUT AVAILABLE COLORS	4.17 UNITS PER SQ FT 192 UNITS/PALLET 2496 LBS/PALLET	\$1.56
<b>GARDEN-STACK</b>	UNIT WEIGHT 30 LBS 12"W X 9"D X 4"H	96 UNITS/PALLET 2880 LBS/PALLET	\$8.70
<b>VERSA-TUFF PINS</b>	PINS REQUIRED PER UNIT NONE FOR THE BOTTOM COURSE	EACH OR IN BOXES OF 500	\$.42 EA \$210.00/BOX
<b>CAP ADHESIVE</b>	ALLIANCE GATOR BOND FORMULATED FOR CONCRETE PRODUCTS	10 OZ. - 14 LINEAL FT/TUBE 28 OZ. - 30 LINEAL FT/TUBE	\$5.99 \$8.99
<b>COLUMN CAP</b>	24" X 24" X 2 1/4"	UNIT WEIGHT 97 LBS	\$80.85
<b>INTEGRAL WALL LITE</b>	INSTALLED UNDER CAP OR STEP TREAD	ORIGINAL 6" WIDTH LED 6" WIDTH	CALL FOR PRICES


**GREENSBURG (724) 837-4650**
**LATROBE (724) 532-1300**
[www.CountryFarmsInc.com](http://www.CountryFarmsInc.com)

 STANDARD COLORS ANTIQUE - BUFF - CANYON CREEK - CHARCOAL - CHESTNUT - EARTH  
 FLAGSTONE - GRANITE - GRAY

- CURBSIDE DROP SHIPMENT FEE OF \$225.00 TO MOST LOCAL AREAS  
 - EACH VERSA-LOK PALLET REQUIRES A \$17.00 PALLET DEPOSIT  
 - PALLET DEPOSITS ARE REFUNDABLE AT \$15.00 IF PALLETS ARE RETURNED WITHIN 30 DAYS WITH RECEIPT  
 - PLEASE CHOOSE BLOCK COLORS AND QUANTITIES CAREFULLY AS RETURNED  
 PRODUCTS ARE SUBJECT TO A 15% RE-STOCKING CHARGE

 \* PRICES SUBJECT  
 TO CHANGE

**BULK MATERIALS\***

2A MODIFIED STONE	\$27.00/YD
2B DRAIN GRAVEL	\$26.00/YD
CONSTR. SAND	\$32.00/YD
SCREENED TOPSOIL	\$32.00/YD
UNSCREENED TOSOIL	\$24.00/YD
RIVER ROCK	\$40.00/YD
HARDWOOD MULCH	\$28.00/YD
DYED MULCH	\$35.00/YD
LOCAL DELIVERY	\$40.00/EA

**VERSA-LOK LIFTER**

Purchase	\$74.00
Rental	\$15.00
Refundable Deposit	\$59.00

# VERSA-LOK®

## WEATHERED RETAINING WALL SYSTEMS

**PRICES EFFECTIVE  
MARCH 2014**

<b>WEATHERED STANDARD UNIT</b>  UNIT WEIGHT 82 LBS 16"W X 12"D X 6"H 1.5 UNITS/SQFT	36 UNITS/PALLET 2952/LBS/PALLET 24 SQFT/PALLET	<b>\$11.85</b>
<b>WEATHERED SOLID CORNER</b>  UNIT WEIGHT 69 LBS 7-7/8"W X 12"D X 6"H	72 UNITS/PALLET 2952 LBS/PALLET	<b>\$5.20</b>
<b>WEATHERED FULL RETURN CORNER</b>  UNIT WEIGHT 24 LBS 8"W X 16"D X 6"H	72 UNITS/PALLET 1728 LBS/PALLET	<b>\$8.16</b>
<b>WEATHERED C CAP</b>  LENGTH OF WALL X .75 = # OF C CAPS 15-5/8"W X 11-5/8"D X 3-5/8"H	51 LBS/UNIT 60 UNITS/PALLET 3060 LBS/PALLET	<b>\$9.02</b>
<b>WEATHERED COBBLE UNIT</b>  UNIT WEIGHT 40 LBS 8"W X 12"D X 6"H INQUIRE ABOUT AVAILABLE COLORS	72 UNITS/PALLET 2880 LBS/PALLET 24 SQFT/PALLET	<b>\$7.51</b>
<b>WEATHERED ACCENT UNIT</b>  UNIT WEIGHT 45 LBS 12"W X 12"D X 4"H INQUIRE ABOUT AVAILABLE COLORS	64 UNITS/PALLET 2880 LBS/PALLET 21 SQFT/PALLET	<b>\$7.51</b>
<b>EDINGTON WALL STONE</b>  UNIT WEIGHT 30 LBS 12"W X 8"D X 4"H ALSO AVAILABLE: BULLNOSE STONE	3 UNITS PER SQ FT 120 UNITS/PALLET 3600 LBS/PALLET	<b>\$4.36</b>
<b>EDINGTON WEDGE</b>  UNIT WEIGHT 27 LBS 12"W X 8"D X 4"H	96 UNITS/PALLET 2600 LBS/PALLET	<b>\$4.36</b>
<b>BREAK AWAY PINS</b>  2 PINS REQUIRED PER UNIT NONE FOR THE BOTTOM COURSE	EACH OR IN BOXES OF 500	<b>\$ .42 EA \$210.00/BOX</b>
<b>CAP ADHESIVE</b>  ALLIANCE GATOR BOND FORMULATED FOR CONCRETE PRODUCTS	10 OZ. - 14 LINEAL FT/TUBE 28 OZ. - 30 LINEAL FT/TUBE	<b>\$5.99 \$8.99</b>
<b>INTEGRAL WALL LITE</b>  INSTALLED UNDER CAP OR STEP TREAD	ORIGINAL 6" WIDTH LED 6" WIDTH	<b>CALL FOR PRICES</b>



\* PRICES SUBJECT  
TO CHANGE

**GREENSBURG (724) 837-4650**

**LATROBE (724) 532-1300**

[www.CountryFarmsInc.com](http://www.CountryFarmsInc.com)

STANDARD COLORS CANYON CREEK - CHESTNUT - EARTH - FLAGSTONE - GRANITE

- CURBSIDE DROP SHIPMENT FEE OF \$225.00 TO MOST LOCAL AREAS
- EACH VERSA-LOK PALLET REQUIRES A \$17.00 PALLET DEPOSIT
- PALLET DEPOSITS ARE REFUNDABLE AT \$15.00 IF PALLETS ARE RETURNED WITHIN 30 DAYS WITH RECEIPT
- PLEASE CHOOSE BLOCK COLORS AND QUANTITIES CAREFULLY AS RETURNED PRODUCTS ARE SUBJECT TO A 15% RE-STOCKING CHARGE

**BULK MATERIALS\***

2A MODIFIED STONE	\$27.00/YD
2B DRAIN GRAVEL	\$26.00/YD
CONSTR. SAND	\$32.00/YD
SCREENED TOPSOIL	\$32.00/YD
UNSCREENED TOSOIL	\$24.00/YD
RIVER ROCK	\$40.00/YD
HARDWOOD MULCH	\$28.00/YD
DYED MULCH	\$35.00/YD
LOCAL DELIVERY	\$40.00/EA

**VERSA-LOK LIFTER**

Purchase	<b>\$74.00</b>
Rental	<b>\$15.00</b>
Refundable Deposit	<b>\$59.00</b>